
2024 CSBA CANDIDATE REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 

 

Keshia Thomas (Chair) 

Region 10 

Fresno USD 

keshia.thomas@fresnounified.org 

 

Maria Betancort-Castaneda 

Region 17 

National SD 

mbcastaneda@nsd.us  
 

Bonnie Castrey 

Region 15  

Huntington Beach Union HSD 

bcastrey@hbuhsd.edu  
 
Cleveland Johnson  

Region 18 

Moreno Valley USD 

cjjohnson@mvusd.net   
 
Yolanda Pena-Mendrek 

Region 7 

Liberty Union HSD 

mendreky@luhsd.net 

 

Kate Powell 

Region 8 

Escalon USD 

kpowell@escalonusd.org    

 
Gary Scott  

Region 23 

San Gabriel USD 

greats@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chris Ungar 

Past President 

Region 9 

San Luis Coastal USD 

cungar@csba.org   
 

Janet Wohlgemuth  

Region 9 

Monterey COE 

jwohlgemuth@montereycoe.org 

 
Shelton Yip 

Region 6  

Yolo COE  
Shelton.yip@ycoe.org 

 

  
 

Staff 

 

Kristin Lindgren-Bruzzone 

General Counsel 

CSBA 

klindgren@csba.org 
  

Anita Ceballos,  

Paralegal 

CSBA 

aceballos@csba.org 
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